
  Form 7-45, 02-05 

  
Sheet 1 of 1

 

 11250 HUNTER DRIVE BRIDGETON, MO 63044 

PPP-Paint Code Required 
A/R-As Required 
REF-Reference 

1

3

2

4

 

50 mm TURNPLATE KIT 20-1887-1 
© 2005 Hunter Engineering Company 

Index 
No. 

Part Number Description Qty. 

1 20-1887-1 KIT, 2 - 50 mm TURNPLATE 1 

2 25-149-1 GAUGE 50 mm T.P. TORLON (See Back Page) 2 
3 134-82-2 STUD, ELECTRONIC TURNPLATE LOCATOR 4 
4 69-1142-2 COVER, TURNPLATE TOP SKIN 2 

 



 11250 HUNTER DRIVE BRIDGETON, MO 63044 

PPP-Paint Code Required 
A/R-As Required 
REF-Reference 

 

1

2

5

 

4

6

7

8

  

9

 

 
 

 

3

 

17

15

1617

14

11

10
12

13

 

 

Index 
No. Part Number Description Qty. 

1 25-149-1 GAUGE 50 mm T.P. TORLON (Consisting Of:) 1 
2 130-180-2 BEARING, 9/16 GRND TORLON 54 

3 135-208-2 PIN, LOCK WITH CABLE 2 
4 51-2027-1-005 PLATE WELDMENT, TURNPLATE BASE LF 1 
5 41-156-1 RETAINER-TURNPLATE LF (Consisting Of:) 1 
6 41-137-2 RETAINER, DUAL BALL BEARING 14” 1 
7 WA90-16 WASHER, PLAIN 7/8 #1234 SHAKE-PROOF 1 

8 WA90-10 PENETRATED SPRING 4 
9 75-39-2 SOCKET SET SCREW 1/2-20 X 1/2 FLAT PT 1 
10 75-41-2 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X .38  2 
11 77-13-2 WASHER, LOCK 1/4 INTERNAL TOOTH 2 
12 51-1754-1-005 PLATE, SLIDE 14” TURNPLATE 1 

13 76-369-2 NUT, INSERT 1/4-20 4 
14 128-571-2 DECAL, PIN TURN/SLIP PLATES 2 
15 51-2061-005 PLATE, TURN 1 
16 WA90-17 DECAL 1 
17 75-38-2 FLAT HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW 1/2-20 X .75 1 

 


